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West LL vs North 4 
Central 12 vs South 7 
East 6 vs Waratah 6 

Ku rri 2 VS Maitland 2 

Cessnock 17 vs Morpeth 6 

� .. l;.R . .I.E;S � 
- ::Z;i.t.:I:) 0Pr .�l ... . .. . 

North 8 VS Cessnock 6 
Maitland 28 vs South 3 

Ku rri 10 vs East 8 

Waratah 4 vs West 2 

Central 19 vs Morpeth 2 
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North 8 vs East 7 
'South 7 vs Morpeth 6 

Cessnock 10 vs lrJest 7 

Ku rri 7 vs Central 2 
Maitland 21 vs ��aratah 2 
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North 8 vs South 3 
East .L 0 VS Morpeth 3 
West 13 vs Maitland 3 
Central 17 VS Cessnock 8 
w,�ratah 5 VS Kurr :i 3 
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SE-:.RI.E.S ....... 2 ...... - . .. . 23 rd ..... AP.r.i.l . 

Waratah 5 VS North 
South 11 vs West 
Central 6 vs East 
Cessnock 12 vs Kurri 

Maitland 34 vs Morpeth 

Sl;,81 l;.S ...... 4. ...... - .. 02.nd.M.ay 

North 9 vs Kurri. 
Cessnock 12 vs South 
East i:· => vs Maitland 
West 12 vs Central 
��aratah 16 vs Morpeth 
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North 22 vs Central 
Waratah 29 vs South 
Cessnock LL vs Maitland 
Cessnock 11 VS Maitland 
Kun·i 16 vs Morpeth 

SER.I ES ...... . B .... -....... 2.8.th ... . May 

North 10 vs l"lai tland 
Kurri 27 vs South 
East 10 vs Cessnock 
West 20 VS Morpeth 
Waratah 18 VS Central 
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NOt"th ::S6 vs 
East 5 VS 

West .1 .1 vs 
Maitland 31 VS 

Waratah 11 vs 
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Waratah 7 vs 
��est 15 vs 
East 12 VS

Ku rri 12 vs 
Maitland 33 vs 
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Ku rri 
Cessnock 
East 
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Central 
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Kurri. 
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South 
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Morpeth 

.. Q'.?r1q .. Jw ly 

North 
South 
Maitland 
Central 
Morpeth 

.. 4 J.r.9. ·• J w ly 

North 
South 
West 
Maitland 
Morpeth 

$.E.BJ.E.$. X? .... :: .. .9.9 t .h ...... . A.½!. 9 ... -... 

Maitland 18 vs North 
Ku rri 25 vs South 
East 12 vs Cessnock 
West 10 vs Morpeth 
Waratah 19 vs Central 

3 

3 
4 

7 

4 

3 
8 

8 

2 

7 

8 
0 
2 

7 

0 

6 
8 
5 

13 
,, 
.< • 

13 
0 
5 

5 

8 

$.E,RIES 

North 
Central 
East 
Kur ri 
Cessnock 

$.E.RJ.E.$ 

Cessnock 
Maitland 

' 
East 
��est 
Central 

$.�R.lE.$ 

East 
South 
Cessnock 
Central 
Maitland 

$.fR.I,.E.$ 

North 
East 
Maitland 
Cessnock 
Waratah 

S.E.R.I.E.S. 

North 
East 
Kurri 
Maitland 
Cessnock 

10 -·
····•············ lltt') .... J.une. 

L:S vs 
18 vs 
18 vs 
.10 VS 

32 v-�
.:::, 

12 .. .. -

8. vs
.13 vs 

7 VS 

13 vs 
23 vs 

. .. 1.4 .. .. -

9 'I.IS

10 vs 
23 vs 
10 VS 

13 VS 

... l.9 ....... ::::. 

8 vs 
34 vs 
24 vs 
14 vs 

7 vs 

West 
South 
Waratah 

. 

Maitland 
Morpeth 

... 2 5.th ... .. J.u.ne 

North 
South 
Ku rri 
Waratah 
Morpeth 

... 1 .6t.h ... ... J.u)y 

North 
Morpeth 
West 
Ku rri 
Waratah 

.;$.QllJ ...... .JwJy 

South 
Morpeth 
West 
Central 
Ku rri 

. l.� .:::: .. J01h.8.W9 .. ,. 

13 VS Morpeth 
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